
Subject: [Fwd: Submission to Council for In-Camera meeting 6 May 02 - Fruit Vendor Welch St]
Date: Mon, 06 May 2002 15:09:22 -0700

From: Brian Platts <brian_platts@telus.net>
To: Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>

Subject: Submission to Council for In-Camera meeting 6 May 02 - Fruit Vendor Welch St
Date: Mon, 06 May 2002 08:39:18 -0700

From: Frank Stromotich <Frank_Stromotich@telus.net>
To: DNV - Mayor Don Bell <dbell@dnv.org>, DNV - Councillor Ernie Crist <ecrist@dnv.org>,

DNV - Councillor Bill Denault <bdenault@dnv.org>,
DNV - Councillor Heather Dunsford <hdunsford@dnv.org>,
DNV - Councillor Janice Harris <jharris@dnv.org>,
DNV - Councillor Doug MacKay-Dunn <macdunn@dnv.org>,
DNV - Councillor Lisa Muri <lmuri@dnv.org>, DNV FonVCA <fonvca@fonvca.org>

6 May 2002
To: Mayor Don H. Bell
To: Councillor Ernie Crist
To: Councillor Bill Denault
To: Councillor Heather Dunsford
To: Councillor Janice Harris
To: Councillor Doug MacKay-Dunn
To: Councillor Lisa Muri

Hello Members of Council:

 Re:  Staff Report with regard to a validly issued business license to
Suzanne Stromotich for fruit vending at Welch Street which staff are
attempting to overturn --- now coming before Council in an in-camera
meeting set for 5:00 pm 6 May 02.

I was unable to delivery my submission to you at home yesterday.

I will call your homes this morning, and those of you who are at home I
will deliver my submission to before noon today.  Those of you who are
not at home, I will leave a copy of my submission marked to your
attention, with the Acting Municipal clerk, later this afternoon.

I can deliver to any of the Councillors at any other location they would
perfer, if so please let me know by e-mail or phone 604-926-2691

The submission is properly indexed with Table of Contents and Tabs.  It
includes all e-mails, and submissions.  I trust that the Clerks office
will include my submissions to council meetings on 15 Mar 02 and 02 Apr
02, which I rely on and would like put before Councillors but have not
duplicated for this submission, since you have them already.

Thank you.
Sincerely

Frank Stromotich on behalf
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of Suzanne Stromotich
validly issued business license holder.
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